ALTAIR ENGINEERING INC COM USD0.0001 CL A

ALTAIR ENGINEERING INC COM USDO0.0001 CL A

ISIN:  US0213691035

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
88.02 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.47% (2.12)

US0213691035
ALTR

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

4,722 EUR
S&P 500

87.70 USD (500)
88.20 USD (500)
86.62 USD
88.4099 USD
86.49 USD
85.90 USD
87.911471 USD
200,855
17,657,260.01
6,375

WKN: 021369103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Marktkommentar &,
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0213691035&ID_NOTATION=201705009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65c63c0c28e2b49da5b36f740c6e8105b2bfd476a3fe58718ba455c85dc67eb7&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=65c505dedefdfe888&time=1726402279&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=026d9b0508553aa0b8d24fbdc9ac89b2f4afa5e96f6710d95ea3aff1981b0bab&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9603cbda26827183b&time=1726402279&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e47ec7352c45662ce1f37caa8a70e215dfac20e061354376eb3762572b52e12e&idfile=60994&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60994%2F2024-09-09%2FMarktkommentar&stath=e8e664fa6f5f75e62&time=1726402279&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acced19c1685cbcf972ecd337a70aeb1b61b2ef8a47f101f7f3c16dd88757555&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c1adc51b98530b51a&time=1726402279&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f574ba1c7598f7c109ba29480e3d2cac6490ae18f42d10253c73b16563976d26&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1d3237b64ebb5b39b&time=1726402279&tool=RSC

ALTAIR ENGINEERING INC COM USD0.0001 CL A

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
88.02 USD

Difference

General attributes

(] 2.47% (2.12)

ISIN US0213691035
Symbol ALTR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,722 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 87.70 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 88.20 USD (500)
Open 86.62 USD
High 88.4099 USD
Low 86.49 USD
Close (prev. day) 85.90 USD
VWAP 87.911471 USD
Volume (pcs) 200,855
Trading volume 17,657,260.01
Number of trades 6,375
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.11% +36.72% +16.94%
Perf (abs.) +6.60 +23.64 +12.75
Beta - - -
Volatility 32.98 35.02 35.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

86.41 USD (232,320)
87.77 USD (382,970)
89.96 USD (528,184)
82.05 USD (435,529)
101.39 USD (2024/07/12)
75.71 USD (2024/08/02)
101.39 USD (2024/07/12)
57.59 USD (2023/11/02)

All listings for ALTAIR ENGINEERING INC COM USD0.0001 CL A

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/13 22:02 79.50 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/09/13 20:07 79.00 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 88.02 USD
Munich 2024/09/13 08:03 77.50 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/09/13 21:55 79.00 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/09/13 19:30 78.50 EUR
Berlin 2024/09/13 20:30 79.00 EUR

0.00

1

0.00 5
17.66 6,375
0.00 2
0.00 10
0.00 6
0.00 19

2/3


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201705009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202281571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218224124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202147083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199594013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342990213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=226987804

ALTAIR ENGINEERING INC COM USD0.0001 CL A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

\ ALTAIR

Contact Details
ALTAIR ENGINEERING INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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